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¥Eﬁ8ﬂi4ﬁ 18 13,263 22,086 21,788 43,874 13,135 22,000 21,712 43,712
FER9E4R1H 13,941 22,749 22,509 45,258 1,384 13,810 22,671 22,415 45,086 1,374
QZEJ?JOEMEH H 14,670 23,495 23,260 46,755 1,497 14,536 23,245 23,163 46,588 1,502
ER114E4818 14,957 23,691 23,503 47,194 439 14,818 23,622 23,403 47,025 437
ER1244818 15,261 23,876 23,671 47,547 353 15,122 23,809 23,565 47,374 349
ER134F4A18 15,543 24,107 23,869 47,976 429 15,397 24,034 23,749 47,783 409
ER144F4818 15,792 24,158 23,956 48,114 138 15,637 24,078 23,840 47,918 135
315‘2153':4H 18 16,087 24,214 24,066 48,280 166 15,290 24,130 23,942 48,072 154
ERk164E4818 16,348 24,328 24110 48,438 158 16,176 24,240 23,980 48,220 148
ER17E4A18 16,649 24,427 24,329 48,756 318 16,487 24,348 24,198 48,546 326
ERk184F4H1H 16,987 24518 24,506 49,024 268 16,809 24,436 24,352 48,788 242
Trk19F481H8 17,363 24,665 24,660 49,325 301 17,146 24,562 24,485 49,047 259
ER20FE4H18 17,779 24,803 24,826 49,629 304 17,574 24,706 24,658 49,364 317
ERk214E4818 18,183 25,043 25,030 50,073 444 17,962 24,926 24,833 49,759 395
Er2244R818 18,567 25,196 25,229 50,425 352 18,336 25,073 25,029 50,102 343
ERk234F4H818 18,833 25,311 25,354 50,665 240 18,609 25,194 25,164 50,358 256
Eri24F4R818 19,112 25,425 25,414 50,839 174 18,902 25,317 25,236 50,553 195
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ER25F481H 19,260 25,516 25,454 50,970 131 19,043 25,403 25,273 50,676 123 86 113 181 294 8
ER2654818 19,687 25,710 25,678 51,388 418 19,445 25,590 25,487 51,077 401 105 120 191 311 17
ER27E4R1H 20,070 25,799 25,852 51,651 263 19,826 25,670 25,652 51,322 245 111 129 200 329 18
ERi2854H81H 20,530 25,990 26,146 52,136 485 20,272 25,844 25,947 51,791 469 125 146 199 345 16
ER29F481H 20,906 26,079 26,250 52,329 193 20,612 25,913 26,031 51,944 153 163 166 219 385 40
ER304F4818 21,266 26,178 26,333 52,511 182 20,928 25,979 26,111 52,090 146 202 199 222 421 36
Er31FE4R1H 21,491 26,139 26,338 52,477 -34 21,112 25,900 26,094 51,994 -96 234 239 244 483 62
SH24E4818 21,759 26,066 26,348 52,414 -63 21,331 25,785 26,073 51,858 -136 275 281 275 556 73
S#3FE4H1H 22,135 26,043 26,419 52,462 48 21,623 25,731 26,082 51,813 —45 357 312 337 649 93
SH4%E4R18 22,498 26,167 26,502 52,669 207 21,952 25,840 26,126 51,966 153 388 327 376 703 54
+H5%4H1H 22,815 26,160 26,561 52,721 52 22,181 25,791 26,119 51,910 -56 469 369 442 811 108
SF6E4H18 23,019 26,095 26,454 52,549 -172 22,301 25,656 25,975 51,631 -279 549 439 479 918 107
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SH7E4R1H 23214 25,945 26,380 52325 | -224 22,461 25,481 25,872 51,353 | 278 591 464 508 972 o4




